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Pay Period Dates Holiday Due Date Pay Date 

12/01/2022 - 12/31/2022 12/16/2022 - 01-02/2023 Winter Break 12/22/2022* 01/10/2023, Tuesday 

01/01/2023- 01/31/2023 01/16/2023 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day 01/25/2023 02/10/2023, Friday 

02/01/2023- 02/28/2023   02/22/2023 03/10/2023, Friday 

03/01/2023- 03/31/2023 03/31/2023 Cesar Chavez Day 03/24/2023 04/08/2023, Monday 

04/01/2023- 04/30/2023   04/21/2023 05/10/2023, Wednesday 

05/01/2023- 05/31/2023 05/29/2023 Memorial Day 05/25/2023 06/09/2023, Friday 

06/01/2023- 06/30/2023   06/23/2023 07/10/2023, Monday 

07/01/2023- 07/31/2023 07/04/2023 Independence Day 07/25/2023 08/10/2023, Thursday 

08/01/2023- 08/31/2023   08/24/2023 09/08/2023, Friday 

09/01/2023- 09/30/2023 09/04/2023 Labor Day 09/22/2023 10/10/2023, Tuesday 

10/01/2023- 10/31/2023   10/25/2023 11/09/2023, Thursday 

11/01/2023- 11/30/2023 
11/10/2023 Veteran's Day 
11/23/2023 Thanksgiving Day 

*11/22/2023 12/08/2023, Friday 

12/01/2023- 12/31/2023 12/25/2023- 01/01/2024 Winter Break *12/21/2023 01/10/2024, Wednesday 
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